MINO 60
ceiling offset
 Luminaire housing from extruded aluminium
profile, angular design; surface powder coated;
luminaire, ball proof version to DIN 18032-3 and
DIN 57710 part 13 / VDE 0710 part 13; not suita­
ble for indoor tennis centers (or halls with com­
parable ball sizes); light inset consisting of hi­

220-240 V X-PERT
OPAL | MID LUMEN CRI ≥ 80, non DIM
SYSTEM LENGTH COLOUR TEMP. LUM. FLUX EFFICACY ORDER CODE
The data values for the luminous flux may differ for specific order options by -24%. Luminous flux value refers to colour
pure white.
OPAL | HIGH LUMEN CRI ≥ 80
SYSTEM LENGTH COLOUR TEMP. LUM. FLUX EFFICACY ORDER CODE
The data values for the luminous flux may differ for specific order options by -24%. Luminous flux value refers to colour
pure white.
90
60 L
6.9 W 575 mm 3000 K 850 lm 123 lm/W 046-47L251 H
4000 K 904 lm 131 lm/W 046-47L261 H
10.3 W 875 mm 3000 K 1270 lm 123 lm/W 046-47L351 H
4000 K 1360 lm 132 lm/W 046-47L361 H
13.3 W 1175 mm 3000 K 1700 lm 128 lm/W 046-47L451 H
4000 K 1810 lm 136 lm/W 046-47L461 H
16.6 W 1475 mm 3000 K 2120 lm 128 lm/W 046-47L551 H
4000 K 2260 lm 136 lm/W 046-47L561 H
26.6 W 2347 mm 3000 K 3400 lm 128 lm/W 046-47L851 H
4000 K 3620 lm 136 lm/W 046-47L861 H
12.1 W 575 mm 3000 K 1430 lm 118 lm/W 046-47M25 H
4000 K 1520 lm 126 lm/W 046-47M26 H
17.5 W 875 mm 3000 K 2140 lm 122 lm/W 046-47M35 H
4000 K 2280 lm 130 lm/W 046-47M36 H
23.3 W 1175 mm 3000 K 2860 lm 123 lm/W 046-47M45 H
4000 K 3040 lm 130 lm/W 046-47M46 H
29.1 W 1475 mm 3000 K 3570 lm 123 lm/W 046-47M55 H
4000 K 3800 lm 131 lm/W 046-47M56 H
45.0 W 2347 mm 3000 K 5710 lm 127 lm/W 046-47M85 H
4000 K 6080 lm 135 lm/W 046-47M86 H
Order options
CONTROL
non DIM 1
DALI-2 3